V4
538 CALIFORNIA AVE.
WAHIAWA, HI 96786

808-762-9247

@©@UBE MASCARPONE 12

©®OREO CHEESECAKE 11

@HAWAIIAN PANCAKE 12
with macadamia nut haupia sauce
CHOCOLATE CHIP 7
BANANA 7
SHORT STACK 5

©POI MOCHI 11
served with haupia sauce

@SWEET PURPLE POTATO 10
served with purple ocoze sauce

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN AND 12
WAFFLES
PLAIN WAFFLES 7
served with fresh berries

©HONEY ACAI 12
topped with berries, banana, granola and honey

@FRUITY PEBBLES 10
NUTELLA + FRESH FRUITS 11
ORIGINAL 8
served with fresh berries

SLICES OF PIE
Big Apple Pie, Key Lime Pie, or Carrot Cake 6

BENEDICTS

items below come with your choice of white rice, hash brown, sweet
potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad,

brown rice +1, or fried rice +3
CAPRESE PESTO
mozzarella, tomato, basil and pesto

with hollandaise

@BAO BUN

charsiu pork belly, fresh cucumber & cilantro

with hoisin hollandaise

©®BRAISED SHORT RIB

caramelized onions and mushrooms with

hollandaise

©@CRAB CAKE

avocado with hollandaise
TRADITIONAL

ham and turkey with hollandaise

12

13

14

14

10

THINGS WITH EGGS

items below come with two eggs and your choice of white rice, hash
brown, sweet potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad,
brown rice +1, or fried rice +3

GRILLED MAHI
@10 O0Z. PRIME RIB

12 OZ. USDA CHOICE FRESH CUT RIBEYE

10 OZ. USDA CHOICE FRESH CUT NEW YORK STEAK
served with mushrooms and onions

©®CORNED BEEF HASH
©@PORTUGUESE LINK SAUSAGE

THICK CUT BACON

SPAM
SIDE ORDERS

Steamed White Rice (2 scoops) 2.50 Spam (4 pieces)
Steamed Brown Rice (2 scoops) 3.00 Corned Beef (3 pieces)
Toast (white or wheat) 1.50 Two Eggs
Sweet Potato Fries 4.00 Fried Rice (2 scoops)
Hash Browns 3.00 Fried Chicken (1 piece)
Bacon (thick slices, 2 pieces) 6.00 Imitation Crab Salad (1 scoop)

Portuguese Sausage Links (4 pieces)

4.50

Waffle Fries

14
17
22

17

12

9
10
9

4.00
7.00
2.50
5.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
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OMELETTES

items below come with your choice of white rice, hash brown, sweet

potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad,
brown rice +1, or fried rice +3

@FITNESS

egg whites, pesto, spinach, mushrooms,
avocado and mozzarella cheese

GARDEN

zucchini, mushroom, red bell peppers, broccoli,
spinach and cheddar cheese

@PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
mushroom, red & green bell peppers, white
onions with mozzarella cheese

©DA LOCAL
portuguese sausage, spam, bacon, tomato, white
& green onions with cheddar cheese

CRAB AND SHRIMP ALFREDO
real crab, shrimp, mushrooms
and alfredo sauce

13

14

12

14

SALADS + WRAP

TOFU WATERCRESS SALAD
served with oriental dressing, tomatoes

and red onions

©@BLACKENED AHI SALAD
oriental dressing with imitation crab, cucumber,
edamame and strawberry

©GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
AVOCADO SALAD

served with cilantro-lime dressing

@CALI WRAP*

avocado, bacon, tomatoes, spinach, cheddar

cheese and scrambled eggs
“wrap is made with a spinach tortilla and served with

fresh fruits, salsa and sour cream

14

11

10

SOUPS

@OXTAIL WITH RICE
CHICKEN PAPAYA SOUP WITH RICE

18
11

BEVERAGES

Milk, Hot Cocoa, Coffee, Hot Tea 3

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice 3.50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Fruit Punch, Lemon-Lime Gatorade, 3
Raspberry Iced Tea, Caffeine-Free Root Beer

BURGERS + SANDWICHES

served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or toss salad

@ KALIHIFORNIA

grass fed wagyu patty, tomato, spring mix, mayo, cheese, 14
avocado, grilled pineapple, drizzled with teri sauce and fried
onion rings 14

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
red and green bell peppers, onions, mushrooms, and
mozzarella cheese

PASTRAMI CLUB 13
bacon, tomatoes, spring mix, mayonnaise and ham
LOBSTER SENSATION ROLL 18
spring mix, celery, white onions and mayo with lime
PULLED PORK SANDWICH 14

homemade coleslaw and bbq sauce

ALL DAY LUNCH

items below come with two scoops of rice or mash potatoes
(brown rice *1, or fried rice +3) and your choice of imitation crab
salad, sautéed vegetables or toss salad

18 OZ. T-BONE STEAK 20
served with chimichurri
12 OZ. USDA CHOICE FRESH CUT RIBEYE 22
@10 0Z. PRIME RIB 17
FULL SLAB SMOKED BBQ 20
BABY BACK RIBS
@®@HOMESTYLE GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN 12
@GUIEB'S GARLIC SHRIMP 14
@SEARED CAJUN AHI 15
topped with honey wasabi aioli
©G6C MIX PLATE 15

fried chicken, breaded fried fish, spam,

teriyaki prime rib

CLASSIC MEATLOAF , 13
served with onions and mushrooms, topped with

brown gravy

@®PRIME RIB LOCO MOCO* _ 17
“choice of starch and eggs only, does not include side
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET* 16

“served with coleslaw and choice of sweet potato fries, toss salad,
or waffle fries only

HALF BBQ CHICKEN 15
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