our favorite!

4.00

# **GUIEB CAFÉ**

538 CALIFORNIA AVE WAHIAWA, HI 96786 808-762-9247

## PANCAKES

OUBE MASCARPONE	12
OREO CHEESECAKE	1
HAWAIIAN PANCAKE	12
with macadamia nut haupia sauce	
CHOCOLATE CHIP	
BANANA	
SHORT STACK	!

## WAFFLES

POI MOCHI	
served with haupia sauce	

SWEET	PURPLE	POTATO	10
served with	purple ooze s	auce	

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN AND	12
WAFFLES	

PLAIN WAFFLES	7
served with fresh berries	

## FRENCH TOAST

HONEY ACAI	12
topped with berries, banana, g <mark>ranola and honey</mark>	
FRUITY PEBBLES	TO
NUTELLA + FRESH FRUITS	11
ORIGINAL served with fresh berries	8 mariantia

#### SLICES OF PIE

Big Apple Pie, Key Lime Pie, or Carrot Cake
---

### BENEDICTS

items below come with your choice of white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad,

brown rice +1. or fried rice +3

CAPRESE PESTO mozzarella, tomato, basil and pesto	12
with hollandaise	
BAO BUN charsiu pork belly, fresh cucumber & cilantro with hoisin hollandaise	13
BRAISED SHORT RIB caramelized onions and mushrooms with hollandaise	14
CRAB CAKE avocado with hollandaise	14
TRADITIONAL ham and turkey with hollandaise	10

## THINGS WITH EGGS

items below come with two eggs **and** your choice of white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad, brown rice **+1**, or fried rice **+3** 

GRILLED MAHI	14
10 OZ. PRIME RIB	17
12 OZ. USDA CHOICE FRESH CUT RIBEYE	22
10 OZ. USDA CHOICE FRESH CUT NEW YORK STEAK served with mushrooms and onions	17
CORNED BEEF HASH	12
PORTUGUESE LINK SAUSAGE	9
THICK CUT BACON	10
SPAM	9

3	INE ORDER?	
Steamed White Rice (2 scoops)	2.50 Spam (4 pieces)	4.00
Steamed Brown Rice (2 scoops)	3.00 Corned Beef (3 pieces)	7.00
Toast (white or wheat)	1.50 Two Eggs	2.50
Sweet Potato Fries	4.00 Fried Rice (2 scoops)	5.00
Hash Browns	3.00 Fried Chicken (1 piece)	3.00
Bacon (thick slices, 2 pieces)	6.00 Imitation Crab Salad (1 scoop)	3.00

4.50 Waffle Fries

CIDE ODDEDC

Portuguese Sausage Links (4 pieces)

#### OMELETTES

items below come with your choice of white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad,

brown rice +1, or fried rice +3

FITNESS egg whites, pesto, spinach, mushrooms, avocado and mozzarella cheese

GARDEN

zucchini, mushroom, red bell peppers, broccoli, spinach and cheddar cheese

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK mushroom, red & green bell peppers, white onions with mozzarella cheese

DA LOCAL portuguese sausage, spam, bacon, tomato, white & green onions with cheddar cheese

CRAB AND SHRIMP ALFREDO 14 real crab, shrimp, mushrooms and alfredo sauce

#### SALADS + WRAP

TOFU WATERCRESS SALAD 12 served with oriental dressing, tomatoes and red onions

BLACKENED AHI SALAD oriental dressing with imitation crab, cucumber, edamame and strawberry

11 GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST AVOCADO SALAD served with cilantro-lime dressing

CALI WRAP\* avocado, bacon, tomatoes, spinach, cheddar cheese and scrambled eggs \*wrap is made with a spinach tortilla and served with

SOUPS

fresh fruits, salsa and sour cream

OXTAIL WITH RICE 18 11 CHICKEN PAPAYA SOUP WITH RICE

EVERAGES

13

11

14

12

14

10

Milk, Hot Cocoa, Coffee, Hot Tea	3
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice	3.50
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Fruit Punch, Lemon-Lime Gatorade,	3
Raspberry Iced Tea, Caffeine-Free Root Beer	

#### BURGERS + SANDWICHES

served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or toss salad

🌑 K A L I H I F O R N I A grass fed wagyu patty, tomato, spring mix, mayo, cheese, 14 avocado, grilled pineapple, drizzled with teri sauce and fried onion rings 14 PHILLY CHEESESTEAK red and green bell peppers, onions, mushrooms, and mozzarella cheese **PASTRAMI CLUB** 13 bacon, tomatoes, spring mix, mayonnaise and ham LOBSTER SENSATION ROLL 18 spring mix, celery, white onions and mayo with lime PULLED PORK SANDWICH 14 homemade coleslaw and bbg sauce

#### ALL DAY LUNCH

items below come with two scoops of rice or mash potatoes (brown rice +1, or fried rice +3) and your choice of imitation crab salad, sautéed vegetables or toss salad

18 OZ. T-BONE STEAK served with chimichurri	20
12 OZ. USDA CHOICE FRESH CUT RIBEYE	22
●10 OZ. PRIME RIB	17
FULL SLAB SMOKED BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	2 0
HOMESTYLE GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN	12
GUIEB'S GARLIC SHRIMP	14
SEARED CAJUN AHI topped with honey wasabi aioli	15
GC MIX PLATE fried chicken, breaded fried fish, spam, teriyaki prime rib	15
<b>CLASSIC MEATLOAF</b> served with onions and mushrooms, topped with brown gravy	13
PRIME RIB LOCO MOCO* choice of starch and eggs only, does not include side	17
<b>SMOKED BEEF BRISKET*</b> *served with coleslaw <b>and</b> choice of sweet potato fries, toss salad, or waffle fries only	16
HALE BRO CHICKEN	15

HALF BBQ CHICKEN

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS our favorite!